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NWAMES OF PUPILS

Agnea Thomas
Viola Thompson
Phyllis Thompson

Eva Fetera
Josephine Thadeaus
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Violet Thiockfoot
Hilda Thickfoot
Florenocae Joyea
Isene Kakakeway

Lena Qrowe

TOTALS

Liorany and Archives Canada [ Bibbothaque of Archieis Conada

wiww.calechonscanada go.ca

INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

i Sehool at,.  Brandon,

.

'tragn: am |

Nelson Hee. 1
1

Carry Ketlde

- garry Ktle.

Long Plains
Fisher RvX.

Fisher Rvr.
Fiahexr Rvr.
White Bear
White Bear
Fisher Rvr,
Fiaher Rvr.
Fisher Rvr.
Fisher Rvr.
Fisher Rvr.
Fisher Rvr.
Fisher Rvr.
Oachapowace
Nelson Hee. 1
Neleson Hae.
Fisher Rvr.
FPishex Rvr.
Fisher Rvr.
White Bear
White Bear

b6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Orooked Laks

16

TOTALS

8l 1011 1212 B 3 111 &
NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.
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NOTES ON THE PREPARATION
OF THIS RETURN

1. Fill in all the columns of this Return, giving full particulars in the case of each pupil, as
called for under the various headings thereof.

9 The columns of the Heturn should be correctly added and the totals placed at the foot
thereof.

3. When, owing to the number of p%ilu, all the names eannot be ineluded on one sheet of
the Return, use another sheet, paging it No. 2, and carry forward all totals, placing them in the

proper columns

4. The Returns must embrace only the quarterly periods ending 31st March, 30th June,
30th September and 31st December, respectively, and should be prepared and forwarded imme-
diately thereafter.

5. No Quarterly Grant will be paid until Returns have been received by the Department.

6. The tolal number of days in quarier means every day in the quarter, ineluding Baturdays,
Sundays and holidays.

7. The aggregate number of days pupils in residence during quarler means the total number
of days in residence of all pupils entered on the Return and is ascertained by adding the column

. under the heading “Total number of days pupils in residence during quarter”.

Liorary ard Archives Canada § Bibboehdquo of Archhis Conada
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8. The average altendance of pupils during quarter is nscertained by dividing the “Aggregate
number of days pupils in residence during quarter” by the “Total number of days in quarter’’.

0. The amount per capila grant due for quarter is ascertained by multiplying the “Average
attendance of pupils during quarter'” by the amount'of the quarterly per capita grant. In no
case, however, will payment be made for any average nttendance in excess of the number of
pupils for which grant ias allowed.

SPECIAL NOTE

A new number must be given to each pupil upon entrance to the ﬁuhg{-l. On this Return
the names of the boys and the girls must be arranged e« msecutively aceording to numbers.

INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
QUARTERLY RETURN

[ Heresy Certiey that the within Return is a true and faithful statement of the attendance

...... M@‘["...........Huhml for the Quarter
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I have carefully examined the within Return and hereby certify that it is correctly made
out in accordance with the instructions of the Department.
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Dated at .« }2'.7*-—-1:5'--1..-: -

this....

NOTE

Principals will please be guided by the instructions printed on the lust page.

Fonu No. I. A. 403
Reqn. No. 2147
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INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN
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REMARKS AS TO PROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABSENCE
DATH OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

28 81 1 1313 2317 3 12 B8 6
Osohapowace 1
Swan Lake 1

. Oak River 1

Robert Belanger
Joseph Tanner
Clarence Blacksmith
Neleson Linklator Helson Hae,
Richard Hall Griawold

Marshal Taylor Griswold
&

Crooked Lake
Long Plaind (80 /g ~f 43

Thomas Stevenson
Wallace Meechas
Arthar Meechaa
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NOTE~—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.
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